L0600032334

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Fluc

Office Use Only



000068055920

03/20/06--01045--025 **130.00

SECRETARIA OF STATE

6 MAR 20 PM 3- II

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJI	ECT: JLT Pro	operties, LLC			
		(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)		
The en	closed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are so	abmitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	John Chow	<i>,</i>			
		Q	Name of Person)		
		(Firm/Company)		······································
	35 Roadru	inner Trail			
	00110000		(Address)		
	Dinciton N	IN 1 07010			
	Placitas, N		State and Zip Code)		
		(0.0.	Jan 114 115 0000)		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
lohn	Chau		505 7°	74 420	•
30111	John Chow (Name of Person)		at (505) 77	Daytime Te	lephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is end	•	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courie Registration S Division of C Clifton Buildi 2661 Executiv	ection orporation ing ve Center	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:								
JLT Properties, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability of the control of	Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")							
ARTICLE II - Address:								
The mailing address and street add	iress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:							
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:							
2902 Lantern Dr	35 Roadrunner Trail							
South Daytona Beach, FL 32119	Placitas, NM 87043							
The name and the Florida street ad Anthony Ippolit	•							
2002 Lantorn	D-							
2902 Lantern	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)							
South Daytona i	<u> </u>							
Goddi Bayana i	City, State, and Zip							
liability company at the place a registered agent and agree to act i statutes relating to the proper an	agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited lesignated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all ad complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and osition as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S							

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

06 MAR 20 PM 3: 57
SECRETAGE OF STATE

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:			
MGRM		John Chow			-
		35 Roadrunner Trail			
		Placitas, NM 87043			
MGRM		Linda Chow			
		35 Roadrunner Trail			
		Placitas, NM 87043			-
MGRM		Anthony Ippolito			
mora.		2902 Lantern Dr			•
		South Daytona Beach, FL 32119			
			·· ·····		
MGRM		DAWN Ippolito			
		2902 LANTERN Dr			
		South DAYtomA BEACH, F	<u>3211</u>	9	
90 days after the d	-	specific and cannot be more than five bus		, o gas no.	
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:				
REQUIRED SI	John	or an authorized representative of a member.			-
REQUIRED SI	Signature of a member of	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury			-
REQUIRED SI	Signature of a member of (In/accordance with section of this document constitu	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	8 √1	30	·
REQUIRED SI	Signature of a member of this document constituthat the facts stated her John Chow	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SECP TALLA	06 MA	•
REQUIRED SI	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated her John Chow	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	SECREI TALLAHASS	06 MAR 20	· F
Filing Fees	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated her John Chow	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	SECRETARY TALLAHASSEE	06 MAR 20 I	
<u>Filing Fees</u> \$125.00 Filing	Signature of a member of this document constituthat the facts stated her John Chow Type	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE. FI	P.	
<u>Filing Fees</u> \$125.00 Filing of Reg	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated her John Chow	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	SECRETARY OF ST		FNED FNED